

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2293 OF 2005

DHANRAJ SINGH CHOUDAHRY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATHULAL VISHWAKARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4484 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing appeal and substituted service and office report)

Date: 16/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr C.M. Angadi, Adv.

Mr Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

Three weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 13.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj